

Fab Over 40 Renews Contract With National Breast Cancer Foundation

LEWES, DELAWARE, UNITED STATES, July 2, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fab Over 40, an online competition celebrating women over 40, renews its contract with the National Breast Cancer Foundation (NBCF). In support of the NBCF's mission to provide early detection, education, and support services to those affected by breast cancer, Fab Over 40, LLC donated over \$2.2M to the NBCF in 2021. The competition celebrates women over 40 looking to join a community of like-minded ladies who want to show the world that age is just a number. Last year's winner, Teri Coleman, received \$40,000, a 2-page feature in NewBeauty magazine, and a dream spacation in Scottsdale, Arizona.



With the renewal of this contract, the 2022 competitors in the Fab Over 40 competition

can take comfort in knowing that their participation will assist a good cause that stands up against a disease that affects so many women worldwide.

"The community of women that have joined our competition is absolutely amazing," said an executive with Fab Over 40. "The positivity and support we see growing through our 'Fab Family' is so beautiful. Coming together and bringing well-deserved attention to the work that the National Breast Cancer Foundation does is the cherry on top."

The public decides the winner of this competition through an online voting process where the competitors with the most votes in the final round will take the top spot.

Visit Fab Over 40 for more details, and keep an eye out for the 2022 Fab Over 40 Competition registration information.

Fab Over 40 Support hello@votefab40.com, LLC hello@votefab40.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/579453370

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.